8/14/23, 3:33 PM Amazon.com - Order 114-1771155-0712214

amazoncom

Print this page for your records.

Order Placed: July 21, 2023
Amazon.com order number: 114-1771155-0712214
Order Total: $90.50

Shipped on July 23, 2023

Items Ordered
1 of: Sedmoon Electric Fence Insulator Screw-in Insulator Fence Ring Post Wood Post

Insulator with Insulator Socket Tool (100)
Sold by: Dailydanny (seller profile)
Supplied by: Dailydanny (seller profile)

Condition: New

2 of: Fi-Shock FW-00018D 17 Gauge Aluminum Wire for Electric Fencing, 250 ft
Sold by: Amazon.com Services LLC
Supplied by: Other

Condition: New

1 of: Patriot PE2 Electric Fence Energizer, 0.10 Joule
Sold by: NRSWorld (seller profile)
Supplied by: NRSWorld (seller profile)

Condition: New

Shipping Address:

Anil Dial

12225 SW 128TH ST UNIT 104
STE # 1214

MIAMI, FL 33186-6083

United States

Shipping Speed:
Amazon Day Delivery

Payment information

Payment Method: Item(s) Subtotal:

Visa | Last digits: 2594 Shipping & Handling:
L Amazon Day Reward:

Billing address

ANIL DIAL

8606 NW 66TH ST CSF T-11022

MIAMI, FL 33166-2861

United States

Total before tax:
Estimated tax to be collected:

Price
$25.99

$10.97

$37.65

$85.58
$0.00
-$1.00
$84.58
$5.92

Grand Total:$90.50

Credit Card transactions Visa ending in 2594: July 23, 2023:$90.50

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.
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